22 etapa Circuito Paulista de kart

OK SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
WARM UP 05/06/2021 08:30 .
Practice (5:00 Time) started at 8:27:27
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(078) GABRIEL GOMEZ

1 8:28:31.607 1:00.120 24.665 24.168 11.287

2 8:29:22.951 51.344 -8.776 19.209 21.503 10.632

3 8:30:12.848 49.897 -1.447 18.582 20.798 10.517

4 8:31:02.234 49.386 -0.511 18.384 20.502 10.500

5 8:31:51.174 48.940 -0.446 18.268 20.216 10.456

6 8:32:40.497 49.323 +0.383 18.206 20.558 10.559

(036) ENZO CORREA PRANDO

1 8:28:31.225 58.658 24.199 23.381 11.078
2 8:29:22.226 51.001 -7.657 19.104 21.309 10.588
3 8:30:12.066 49.840 -1.161 18.502 20.714 10.624
4 8:31:01.522 49.456 -0.384 18.441 20.466 10.549
5 8:31:50.506 48.984 -0.472 18.201 20.294 10.489

(028) ANDRE NICASTRO

1 8:28:32.897 59.236 24.664 23.422 11.150
2 8:29:24.480 51.583 -7.653 19.600 21.357 10.626
3 8:30:14.512 50.032 -1.551 18.726 20.770 10.536
4 8:31:03.782 49.270 -0.762 18.422 20.303 10.545
5 8:31:52.856 49.074 -0.196 18.324 20.212 10.538
6 8:32:42.048 49.192 +0.118 18.353 20.311 10.528

(004) OLIN GALLI

1 8:28:22.248 54.883 21578 22.268 11.037
2 8:29:13.536 51.288 -3.595 19.215 21.390 10.683
3 8:30:03.595 50.059 -1.229 18.721 20.800 10.538
4 8:30:53.371 49.776 -0.283 18.406 20.589 10.781
5 8:31:42.854 49.483 -0.293 18.454 20.420 10.609
6 8:32:32.028 49.174 -0.309 18.256 20.366 10.552

(123) POCAY
1 8:28:25.104 57 154 22.804 23.406 10.944
2 8:29:16.567 51.463 -5.691 19.265 21.440 10.758
3 8:30:06.884 50.317 -1.146 18.668 20.987 10.662
4 8:30:56.683 49.799 0518 18.532 20.703 10.564
5 8:31:46.444 49.761 -0.038 18.459 20.710 10.592
6 8:32:35.727 49.283 0478 18.391 20.377 10.515

(211) DUDU RITZMANN

1 8:28:36.466 1:00.298 24.306 24.517 11.475
2 8:29:28.370 51.904 -8.394 19.513 21.647 10.744
3 8:30:18.678 50.308 -1.596 18.678 21.051 10.579
4 8:31:08.586 49.908 -0.400 18.477 20.836 10.595
5 8:31:58.291 49.705 -0.203 18.392 20.748 10.565
6 8:32:47.929 49.638 -0.067 18.397 20.706 10.535

(128) JOAO MARANHAO

1 8:30:39.076 58.904 23.382 24.249 11.273
2 8:31:31.531 52.455 -6.449  19.659 21.877 10.919
3 8:32:23.048 51.517 0938  19.013 21.790 10.714
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